18 EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS BUSINESS   Cable Glands Global Solutions Catalog
Technical specification
1
2
1:	� Specifically formulated elastomer for IP sealing on outer sheath of
cable.
2: 	 Integrated external cable clamping for strain relief.
ADE-1F2 A with integral clamping module - for non-armoured cable

THREAD
SIZE CODE
CABLE
SEALING
RANGE
CABLE SEALING RANGE ISO/(NPT)
OUTER SHEATH MIN - MAX
CATALOG NUMBER
ISO
ADE
GLAND
SIZE
CATALOG NUMBER
NPT
ADE1A	 16*	 M16	 -	 -	 2	 4.5 - 8.5	 20	 19	 32,0	 4	 ADE1AM162NPN	 -
ADE1A	 16*	 M16	 -	 -	 3	 7.0 - 12.0	 24	 19	 35,0	 5	 ADE1AM163NPN	 -
ADE1A	 20	 M20	 1/2”	 N050	 0	 2.8 - 5.5	 15	 24	 28,0	 3	 ADE1AM200NPN	 ADE1AN0500NPN
ADE1A	 20	 M20	 1/2”	 N050	 1	 4.5 - 8.5	 20	 24	 32,0	 4	 ADE1AM201NPN	 ADE1AN0501NPN
ADE1A	 20	 M20	 1/2”	 N050	 2	 7.0 - 12.0	 24	 24	 35,0	 5	 ADE1AM202NPN	 ADE1AN0502NPN
ADE1A	 20	 M20	 1/2”	 N050	 3	 10.0 - 16.0 (15.5)	 27	 24	 40,0	 6	 ADE1AM203NPN	 ADE1AN0503NPN
ADE1A	 25	 M25	 3/4”	 N075	 1	 7.0 - 12.0	 24	 30	 40,0	 5	 ADE1AM251NPN	 ADE1AN0751NPN
	ADE1A	 25	 M25	 3/4”	 N075	 2	 10.0 - 16.0	 27	 30	 40,0	 6	 ADE1AM252NPN	 ADE1AN0752NPN
ADE1A	 25	 M25	 3/4”	 N075	 3	 13.5 - 20.5	 32	 30	 45,0	 7	 ADE1AM253NPN	 ADE1AN0753NPN
ADE1A	 32	 M32	 1”	 N100	 3	 18.0 - 27.5 (26.0)	 41	 41	 55,0	 8	 ADE1AM323NPN	 ADE1AN1003NPN
ADE1A	 40	 M40	 -	 -	 3	 23.0 - 34.0	 48	 48	 59,0	 9	 ADE1AM403NPN	 -
* Not UL certified.     All dimensions in mm.     Above catalog numbers are for nickel-plated brass; refer to order code diagram for other options.
For Group I certification, see page 80.
SELECTION TABLE
SERIES